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Women / XS / Sr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Prisillah Alcantar4047
Oroville

9.500 9.400 9.1759.400 37.475
1 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Aileen Garcia4061
Santa Rosa

9.400 9.000 9.3509.250 37.000
3 5 5 2T 2 

2 

Kelechi Unanwa4055
Rodina

9.250 9.025 9.3759.325 36.975
4 4 3T 1 3 

3 

Rachel Nickens4014
Davis Diamonds

8.900 9.200 9.3509.450 36.900
9 2 1 2T 4 

4 

Hannah Conte4060
Santa Rosa

8.675 9.100 9.1759.225 36.175
13 3 6T 4T 5 

5 

Jacey Coleman4043
North Bay

9.075 8.850 8.7009.225 35.850
6T 7T 6T 9T 6 

6 

Jamiah Martin4044
North Bay

9.075 8.700 8.9259.100 35.800
6T 10 8 7 7 

7 

Emma Nansen4013
Davis Diamonds

9.450 8.850 8.6008.875 35.775
2 7T 10 11 8T

8T

Chloe Montoya4059
San Francisco

9.075 8.325 9.0509.325 35.775
6T 14 3T 6 8T

8T

Sarai Cruz4004
American

9.175 8.925 8.7008.725 35.525
5 6 15 9T 10 

10 

Nelia Rose4025
Gold Country

8.775 8.500 8.7508.850 34.875
12 13 11T 8 11 

11 

Carolyn Goddard4018
Dream Xtreme

8.875 8.750 8.2508.850 34.725
10T 9 11T 12 12 

12 

Isabel Chambers4001
Accel

8.575 8.625 8.1008.800 34.100
14 11T 13T 13 13 

13 

Angie Hernandez4008
Champion

8.875 8.000 8.0509.075 34.000
10T 15 9 14 14 

14 

Alicia Pico4015
Davis Diamonds

7.975 8.625 7.0508.800 32.450
15 11T 13T 15 15 

15 
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